
NOBTS Supply Catalog  

NOBTS Logo Items 

In-House Office Supply 

Price 

Letterhead Stationary (Ream of 100) 

Envelopes (Box of 500) 

Window Envelope (Box of 500) 

Check Request Pad 

8 ½ X 11 Copy Paper (Ream of500) 

8 ½ X 11 Paper 3-hole Punched(Ream of 500) 

8 ½ X 14 Copy Paper (Reamof500) 

Green Journal Entry Paper8½X11 

1\2 Sheet Scratch Pad 

1\4 Sheet Scratch Pad 

$4.50 

$4.75 

$6.36 

$9.00 

- 

- 

$ 4.95

$18.95

$21.95

$3.50
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